OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

BLR -

Skcmpanuea

I Bup copeBH. DkcTpanura

Apena |AC v K Hosononoux

Hara 26.12.2017

Hau. |19:00

3putenu |0

Wrpa N° 163

(A)| Xumuk
N2 | damunns

BrnB

B3saTne BopoT

# Bpema| I' |A1/A2/ UIC|N1|MN2 N3|N4 N5/ N6

M1/ M2|M3 M4|M5 M6

Bpems

N2

Yaaneuus

MuH. Hapywenvne |Hay. |OKOHY.

7 |CTynHukoB, ApTém

9 |NloHoBeHko, CTaHucnas
16|Bopowwnos, Uropb

18 Epmaukos, Hukuta

19 /MeHTiOK, ApTEM
20|CrenaHos, Cepreit
21oHoBeHKo, Bnaancnas
23|Waros, ApTéM
25|JleoHeHko, Uropb
28|Mypaluos, Baaum
35|lnunes, ApTéM

44 |CapoBuk, Anekcei
48|Kosanesuy, Bnaavcnas
51|Kosanens, Uropb
55|Warn6ano., Masen
58|CraHeBuy, Oner
61|LWepemeTbes, Uropb
69 |CepreeHko, [leHuc
71|KameHbkoB, Makcum
81|KanyruH, Erop

91 FaBpuneHko, BukTop
93| XpanoBuukuii, Anekcemn 3
HauanbHuk KoMaHabl: Pyaak, AMmutpuii

Tizlwlw/zjw|z|z|z|lw|lo|lz|lz|z |z oz e T|w|w
N olr| lw|lrk|lolk|lk|lklklolorluNnkrolunwlo|lo|lo

1/30:5723|51|35/PC |21|23(35/51|71|93

NaBHbli TpeHep: TbiAHIOK, [leHnc

2 |13|50/69 77|95

8:58
21:00
56:41

71
93
252

N

BI-KJ1
vA-KN
noaH

8:58
21:00
56:41

10:58
23:00
58:41

[N}

TpeHep: Sikywes, AnekcaHap

(B)|Bpect
N2 damuamns

BB

B3saTne BopoT

I |AL1|A2|<WC|M1|N2|M3|M4|N5|M6

frg

#|Bpemsi

M1/M2/M3|M4|M5| M6

Bpems N2

Ypaneuuma

MuH. |HapyweHnue Hauy. OkoOHY.

2 |NeTpos., Unbs

6 |LeByyk, AHTOH

7 |Bensii, NaBen

9 |Nlemauko, Bnagucnas
12|3any3bkuii, Buktop
13|Bo6ko, Unbs
23/MupoH4mnk, Hukonait
25|[ep3aes, Anekcei
41 Tpolwkos, NsaH

50 My3blueHko, Enuceit
51|Csupua, Aptem

57 /UnnaH, AHTOH
58|BanabonkuH, Unbs
66 Bunuuiyk, Sipocnas
69 /Mankos, ApTyp
72|NazoBckuii, AMuTpuin
77 Ky6pakos, Banepwii
81 |Xunakux, Bnaancnas
95 NlockyToB, EBreHuii

Tizz|o|o|ziz|z|w|jw|lw|lwlz |z T|w w Tlw
NN/ olo|o|o|a|o|lo|lo|lo|N|lklolrlor ol-

HauanbHuk KoMaHabl: KoBanbuyk, Bsyecnas

1/16:14
2|18:39
3|24:19
4)31:42

58/95/66| PC | 7
58| 7 PC |7
23|57|51| PC | 9
81|13|77| PC |1

25|58|66| 69|95
25|58|66|69|95
12/23|51|57|69
41/50|69|77|81

w

NaBHbIi TpeHep: XoauH, AnekcaHap

7 |16 20 |48
7 |16 2048
20|21 58|71
9 |16 28|35

61
61
91
48

TpeHep:

26:00 |50 |2
54:15 |41

26:00 |28:00
54:15 |56:15

3A0-KN
2 [3Ad-kn

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapei

MNepvoa

r-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Whp.-A:B | TB-A:B | TM-A:B

06p. A1|06p. A2 NTA|O6p. B1 O6p. B2 NTB

NeA| MWUH | Mmw

N° B

MWUH nw 0O6p. | 06p.
A B

Bpems

1 0:2
2 1:2
3 0:0
Cymma 1:4

9:6

8:9

11:1
28:16

2:0
2:2
2:2
6:4

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0 4 0 0 9 0
0:0 1 6 0 7 0
0:0 0 1 0 11 0
0:0 5 7 0 27 0

0 20 | 24:19 | 3
0 35 | 35:41 1
0

0 Hauano urpsbl:
19:00

Tanm-ayT A:

69

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:

19:07

Taiim-ayT B:

60:00 1

24:19| 35

naeHbIi cyabsa: OcMonoBckuii,Masen

CekpeTapb
maTya:

Moanuce Komanaa
A

MepBenes,AHapeit

CyAbs CTarT.:

Cyaba
BW/IEONOBT. !

FnaBHbIA Cyabsa
2:|
.|B.E3epckuit,
AT, CpERAE A.CeBacTiok
Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owTpad. urp.:

Cyaba 3a
BOpOTaMu:

CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Moanuce

CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM. :

Bp.:

Cyabsa BpemeHu:

Moanuck MNasHbIiA
cyAbsi:

Cyabw peructp.:
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